
FBs

LB

285500285500

4
9

4
5

0
0

4
9

4
5

0
0

4
9

4
6

0
0

4
9

4
6

0
0

10 0 10 20 30 40 50

metres

Serial number: 188081

  Crown copyright and database right 2020C

Ordnance Survey licence 100048957

Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited

without the prior permission of Ordnance Survey

Ordnance Survey R

Ukmapcentre.com

BAC
K LAN

E

F
A

R
M

 C
L

285400285400

285550285550

4
9

4
4

1
4

4
9

4
4

1
4

4
9

4
6

1
4

4
9

4
6

1
4

9

Surgery

7

3
3

31

6

Hall

29
a

29

PO

2

36

42

2
5

13

8a

11

17

46

38

40

17

HIG
H STREET

2615

6

3

2

Club

5

7

4

28
7

23
26

25

18

3

24
2

22

E
l S

ub
 S

ta

4

5

60.0m

Tel:01363 779143   enquiries@adamspps.co.uk

Client:

Site Address:

Drawing No.:

Scale:

Revisions:

Adams Planning &
Project Services Ltd

Miss F Perkins & Mr Roe

6 Bridge Street 

Brigstock

Kettering

Northamptonshire

NN14 3ET

20-0704/LP1

1:1250 @ A3

LOCATION PLAN


